Wer

1 Herren

2 Herren

3 Herren

4 Herren

5 Herren

6 Herren

7 Herren

10 Herren

11 Herren

Tag Datum

Mi  14.06.2023
Mi  14.06.2023
Do 15.06.2023
Fr  16.06.2023
Sa 17.06.2023
So 18.06.2023
So 18.06.2023
Fr  23.06.2023
So 25.06.2023

Zeit

18:30 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

Ausrichter / Ort

SV Weidenstetten

Giengen a.d. Brenz

TSV Bernstadt

TSV Erbach

FV Ay

FV Schniirpflingen

VfL Ulm/Neu-Ulm

SpFr Dornstadt

TSV Berghiilen

Heim

SGM Horvelsingen/Langenau
TSG Nattheim

SV Westerheim

TSV Bermaringen

FC lllerkirchberg

SC Staig

FC Birumut Ulm

TSV Bermaringen

FC Blaubeuren

Gast

SV Scharenstetten

SC Staig

SV Oberelchingen

SV Tiefenbach

SV Esperia Italia Neu-Ulm

VfL Kirchheim

TSV Pfuhl

SV Oberelchingen

VfL Kirchheim

Relegation / Entscheidung liber
Kreisliga A1 D/I

Landesliga 2

Bezirksliga D/I

Bezirksliga D/I

Kreisliga A3 D/I

Landesliga 2

Kreisliga A2 D/I

Bezirksliga D/I

Landesliga 2



